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Final Results
Kullaknallen 2024

2024-02-11
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Kullaknallen 2024 - Results

A 1

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 41 Torbjörn Andersson 41 27 27 A | 1 Laholms pistolskytteklubb B

2 34 Hakan Basaran 34 25 35 A | 1 Lunds Pistolklubb -

3 34 Jan Dietz 34 25 22 A | 1 MVTS -

4 28 Rikke Vilsøe Nielsen 28 20 23 A | 1 SKL -

5 28 Jepser Kodahl Andersen 28 20 14 A | 1 Skyttelauget Kongens Lyngby -

6 25 Martin Hejselbak 25 21 33 A | 1 MVTS -

7 25 Roy Augustsson 25 16 0 A | 1 Ystads Psk -

8 24 Otto Due Theilade Thomsen 24 17 33 A | 1 Skyttelauget Kongens Lyngby -

9 18 Håkan Wedin 18 12 11 A | 1 Simlångsdalens PSK -

10 13 Terje Persson 13 10 6 A | 1 Skyttelauget Kongens Lyngby -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2024 - Results

A 2

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 45 Ronnie Schou Andersen 45 31 38 A | 2 MVTS S

2 41 Christer Palmquist 41 30 34 A | 2 Kullens Pk B

3 39 Thomas Sevelsted 39 27 21 A | 2 SKL -

4 38 Ulrik Grodt 38 28 27 A | 2 Ølsted Skytteforening -

5 34 Eric Sköldmark 34 24 23 A | 2 Kullens PK -

6 33 Annette Winther 33 25 16 A | 2 Ølsted Skytteforening -

7 32 Peter Olsson 32 27 30 A | 2 MSG -

8 31 Jacob Rolff-Petersen 31 23 31 A | 2 SKL -

9 31 Ianric Ivarsson 31 22 36 A | 2 Ängelholms Pistolskytteklubb -

10 27 Rasmus Frank 27 17 23 A | 2 SKL Lyngby - DK -

11 17 Michael Broström 17 13 17 A | 2 Simlångsdalens PSK -

12 16 Mona Pedersen 16 12 8 A | 2 SKL -

13 0 Martin Eklund 0 0 0 A | 2 Kullens PK -

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-18 07:36

Kullaknallen 2024 - Results

A 3

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 46 Jesper Larsen 46 32 45 A | 3 Ølsted Skytteforening S

2 46 HÅKAN PAGELS 46 31 43 A | 3 ESPK S

3 45 Rune Gustafsson 45 32 42 A | 3 Malmö Pistolklubb S

4 45 Fredrik Jonasson 45 31 56 A | 3 Varbergs PK S

5 45 Bengt Karlsson 45 31 52 A | 3 Simlångsdalens PSK S

6 45 Peter Erlandsson 45 30 44 A | 3 Varbergs Pistolklubb S

7 44 Henrik Gårblad 44 31 41 A | 3 Varbergs PK B

8 44 Ivan Slabiak 44 30 55 A | 3 Billesholm-Ekeby psk B

9 44 Bert Johansson 44 30 40 A | 3 Varbergs PK B

10 43 Gert Nielsen 43 31 45 A | 3 Lunds PK B

11 43 Andreas Persson 43 29 45 A | 3 Ängelholms PSK B

12 42 Bengt Dahl 42 29 58 A | 3 Volvopk B

13 42 Peter Persson 42 29 36 A | 3 Eslövs skyttegilles pistolklubb B

14 41 Mikael Johansson 41 29 29 A | 3 Volvo PK B

15 41 Jörgen Gunnar Augustsson 41 26 37 A | 3 Ystads Psk B

16 40 Henrik Käck 40 27 27 A | 3 Varbergs PL -

17 40 Lars Hallberg 40 26 34 A | 3 PSKF Magnus Stenbock -

18 39 Leif Gustafsson 39 28 38 A | 3 Malmö Pk -

19 39 Bengt Åkesson 39 28 28 A | 3 Svalövs PK -

20 39 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen 39 27 44 A | 3 SKL -

21 37 Krister Hellström 37 26 29 A | 3 Lunds PK -

22 37 Peter Larsson 37 24 39 A | 3 Volvo PK -

23 32 Tobias Dietz 32 22 24 A | 3 MVTS -

24 32 Nils Staerk 32 22 17 A | 3 Kullens Pk -

25 29 Christian Johansson 29 21 26 A | 3 Volvo PK -

26 24 Thomas Sjunnesson 24 19 26 A | 3 Kristianstads PK -

27 0 Jörgen Andersson 0 0 0 A | 3 Lunds PK -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2024 - Results

A VÄ

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 42 Mats Andersson 42 30 35 A | VÄ Torna Hällestads Psk B

2 41 Gabor Buzsaky 41 28 46 A | VÄ SPSK B

3 35 Rune Thomasson 35 27 40 A | VÄ Eslövs Skgs Pk -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2024 - Results

B 1

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 36 Nils-Erik Høi-Hansen 36 24 40 B | 1 Skyttelauget Kongens Lyngby -

2 32 Jan Dietz 32 24 36 B | 1 MVTS -

3 28 Martin Hejselbak 28 17 27 B | 1 MVTS -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2024 - Results

B 2

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 44 Thomas Sevelsted 44 30 49 B | 2 SKL B

2 40 Annette Winther 40 30 37 B | 2 Ølsted Skytteforening -

3 39 Ulrik Grodt 39 26 46 B | 2 Ølsted Skytteforening -

4 37 Ronnie Schou Andersen 37 25 27 B | 2 MVTS -

5 36 Rikke Vilsøe Nielsen 36 26 26 B | 2 SKL -

6 33 Eva Berndtson 33 22 31 B | 2 Kristianstads Pistolklubb -

7 30 Jacob Rolff-Petersen 30 22 29 B | 2 SKL -

8 26 Mona Pedersen 26 20 19 B | 2 SKL -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2024 - Results

B 3

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 47 Krister Hellström 47 32 57 B | 3 Lunds PK S

2 47 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen 47 32 50 B | 3 SKL S

3 47 Bengt Dahl 47 31 55 B | 3 Volvopk S

4 46 Jesper Larsen 46 32 50 B | 3 Ølsted Skytteforening B

5 46 Stefan Persson 46 31 55 B | 3 Lunds PK B

6 45 Henrik Käck 45 30 51 B | 3 Varbergs PK B

7 44 Gert Nielsen 44 30 38 B | 3 Lunds PK B

8 44 Bert Johansson 44 29 48 B | 3 Varbergs PK B

9 40 Fredrik Jonasson 40 29 55 B | 3 Varbergs PK -

10 39 Mikael Johansson 39 28 45 B | 3 Volvo PK -

11 38 Henrik Gårblad 38 26 40 B | 3 Varbergs PK -

12 34 Berit Andersen 34 21 39 B | 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock -

13 32 Tobias Dietz 32 23 22 B | 3 MVTS -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2024 - Results

B VÄ

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 40 Gabor Buzsaky 40 26 42 B | VÄ SPSK -

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-18 07:36

Kullaknallen 2024 - Results

R 1

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 39 Hakan Basaran 39 28 38 R | 1 Lunds Pistolklubb -

2 35 Jan Dietz 35 25 35 R | 1 MVTS -

3 22 Roy Augustsson 22 16 13 R | 1 Ystads Psk -

4 21 Martin Hejselbak 21 15 8 R | 1 MVTS -

5 15 Jepser Kodahl Andersen 15 11 2 R | 1 Skyttelauget Kongens Lyngby -

6 14 Terje Persson 14 10 7 R | 1 Skyttelauget Kongens Lyngby -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2024 - Results

R 2

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 37 Peter Olsson 37 26 30 R | 2 MSG -

2 37 Thomas Sevelsted 37 26 13 R | 2 SKL -

3 36 Ronnie Schou Andersen 36 26 25 R | 2 MVTS -

4 33 Ulrik Grodt 33 20 36 R | 2 Ølsted Skytteforening -

5 31 Annette Winther 31 18 21 R | 2 Ølsted Skytteforening -

6 30 Eva Berndtson 30 19 29 R | 2 Kristianstads Pistolklubb -

7 24 Rasmus Frank 24 16 12 R | 2 SKL Lyngby - DK -

8 21 Fredrik Hesselman 21 18 24 R | 2 Kullens PK -

9 18 Michael Broström 18 12 1 R | 2 Simlångsdalens PSK -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2024 - Results

R 3

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 47 HÅKAN PAGELS 47 31 44 R | 3 ESPK S

2 46 Henrik Käck 46 31 51 R | 3 Varbergs PK S

3 46 Krister Hellström 46 31 45 R | 3 Lunds PK S

4 46 Jesper Larsen 46 30 56 R | 3 Ølsted Skytteforening S

5 46 Gert Nielsen 46 30 54 R | 3 KullensPK S

6 45 Peter Larsson 45 31 45 R | 3 Volvo PK B

7 45 Bert Johansson 45 31 44 R | 3 Varbergs PK B

8 44 Fredrik Jonasson 44 31 50 R | 3 Varbergs PK B

9 44 Rune Gustafsson 44 28 48 R | 3 Malmö Pistolklubb B

10 42 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen 42 30 46 R | 3 SKL B

11 41 Ivan Slabiak 41 29 52 R | 3 Billesholm-Ekeby psk B

12 41 Stefan Persson 41 29 36 R | 3 Lunds PK B

13 41 Henrik Gårblad 41 29 34 R | 3 Varbergs PK B

14 41 Peter Erlandsson 41 28 40 R | 3 Varbergs Pistolklubb B

15 41 Leif Gustafsson 41 28 36 R | 3 Malmö Pk B

16 41 Andreas Persson 41 28 31 R | 3 Ängelholms PSK B

17 40 Bengt Karlsson 40 27 27 R | 3 Simlångsdalens PSK -

18 39 Christian Johansson 39 25 26 R | 3 Volvo PK -

19 38 Jörgen Gunnar Augustsson 38 25 41 R | 3 Ystads Psk -

20 37 Peter Persson 37 26 3 R | 3 Eslövs skyttegilles pistolklubb -

21 36 Bengt Åkesson 36 27 31 R | 3 Svalövs PK -

22 32 Lars Hallberg 32 20 37 R | 3 PSKF Magnus Stenbock -

23 31 Thomas Sjunnesson 31 23 26 R | 3 Kristianstads PK -

24 31 Tobias Dietz 31 22 13 R | 3 MVTS -

25 0 Jörgen Andersson 0 0 0 R | 3 Lunds PK -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2024 - Results

R VY

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 34 Sven-Erik Nilsson 34 24 19 R | VY Kullens Pk -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2024 - Results

R VÄ

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 43 Gabor Buzsaky 43 31 48 R | VÄ SPSK B

2 33 Rune Thomasson 33 24 26 R | VÄ Eslövs Skgs Pk -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2024 - Results

C J 1

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 40 Nils-Erik Høi-Hansen 40 27 40 C | J 1 Skyttelauget Kongens Lyngby -

2 27 Otto Due Theilade Thomsen 27 18 21 C | J 1 Skyttelauget Kongens Lyngby -

Disqualified (DQ)


